
TYPE 10PS

SERIAL NUMBER 3335

YOM 2007

SCREW Ø 250 mm

NOMINAL CAPACITY 630T

DISTANCE BETWEEN UPRIGHTS 650 mm

TABLE 650 x 700 mm

410 mm

STROKING RATE 26 s.p.m

50 KN

40 mm

12 KN

100 mm

200 KN

100 mm

45 kW

3000 mm

2900 mm

5600 mm

APPROX WEIGHT 30T

                                                       F574

STROKE

LOWER CUSHION NOMINAL CAPACITY

MOTOR

DIMENSIONS                                     WIDTH

DEPTH

STROKE

HEIGHT

TECHNICAL DATA

SHUT HEIGHT

UPPER EJECTION  NOMINAL CAPACITY

STROKE

LOWER EJECTION NOMINAL CAPACITY

SCREW PRESS

630T VACCARI 10PS
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